FN8209
Rev 2.00
August 31, 2010
X9523
Laser Diode Control for Fiber Optic Modules Dual DCP, POR, Dual Voltage
Monitors
 DATASHEETNOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGNS
POSSIBLE SUBSTITUTE PRODUCT

tocol allowing operation on an I2C™ compatible serial
bus.
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
X9523V20I-A X9523VIA -40 to +85 20 Ld TSSOP
X9523V20I-B X9523VIB -40 to +85 20 Ld TSSOP
X9523V20IZ-A
(Note)
X9523VZIA -40 to +85 20 Ld TSSOP
(Pb-free)
X9523V20IZ-B
(Note)
X9523VZIB -40 to +85 20 Ld TSSOP
(Pb-free)
*Add "T1" suffix for tape and reel.
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free
material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100%